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Agrupamento de Escolas Coimbra Centro
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110 - 1° Ciclo do Ensino Basico

Ordenagado N Candidato

1 5561444549  Catarina Alexandra Ribeiro de Sousa

2 5112793163  Isabel Maria de Jesus Gomes Quinteiro
3 7482551859  Sandra Marisa Oliveira Rocha

4 4343388638 Patricia da Conceigdo Gomes do Nascimento
5 6744110756 Eduarda Filipa Gomes Castro Silva

6 5420482657 Beatriz Antunes Costa

7 7355935054 Claudia Sofia Ferreira Carvalho

8 4357630053 Verénica Maria Lopes Camacho Borges
9 9143778291  André Duarte de Oliveira Carvalheiro

10 7937264411  Ercilia Maria Nobre Fernandes Alhadas
" 7051512706  Nuno Jorge Ribeiro Teixeira

12 2570121061  Pedro Antonio da Silva Rodrigues

13 6119591826  Andreia Isabel Marcos Cardoso

14 1231432578 Paulo Jorge Carvalho da Costa

15 9373542796  Sandra Mabel dos Santos

16 3594980456  Sofia Silva

17 1024293335 Cristiana Zita Gongalves Ferreira

18 5509505346 Ana Maria da Costa Padeiro

19 2129016642  Ana Maria Ferreira de Almeida
20 7166032383 Marlene Maria Pais dos Santos

21 3236953497  Lucia de Fatima Fernandes Oliveira Baptista

22 9354120822  Sofia Mariano
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3140233744

5627744545

7056619207

7990252805

5262639038

9151640023

5659662285

8286524829

3601718979

8326603694

2427101877

3676472187

3477303032

8971657693

7982292321

6441176572

7870175854

1788168380

7800538400

8254813620

1144148367

1562131567

2285975856

8661304814

6629888103

3768148653

8463251102

Ana Patricia de Andrade Freire
ANDREIA SUSANA LEITE VIEIRA
Carla Alexandra Dias de Figueiredo
Telma Cristina Alves Fernandes
Sandra Daniela Domingues Cardoso
Raquel Lopes da Silva

Marta Teixeira Ribeiro dos Santos Gois
Elsa Madalena Martins Fernandes Dias
Ana Maria Machado Coelho Cardoso
Ana Maria Nogueira dos Santos Marques
Inés Isabel Vieira Rodrigues Ferreira
Madalena Marques

Daniela da Conceigao Aratijo

Dulce Catarina Brito Ferreira Marques
Juliana Rita Gomes Correia de Melo
Célia Margarida Lucas Monteiro
Sandra Cristina Antunes Seabra

Rosa Augusta QOliveira Resende
Andreia Carla Vieira Teixeira Santos
Anabela Sofia Santos Nunes

Isabel Sofia Fonseca Rocha

Anita Marisa Fernandes Domingues
José Antonio de jesus Baptista

Marcia Alexandra Figueiredo Henriques
Silvia Maria Martins Pereira

Gabriela Filipa de Oliveira Varandas

Isabel Maria Homem da Silva
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7792377997

8084201352

6049142572

9496754260

4125225826

3314794681

3073871055

6907327457

6632585817

Fatima Carina Andrade Ferreira

Vera Lucia Branco Nogueira

Célia Margarida Pereira

Elsa Cristina Barreiros Neto Silvestre Alves
Marina Isabel Ribeiro Lourinho

Joana Rafaela da Cunha Massuga Ramalho
Sofia Alexandra Tomé Pires Nunes

Catia Emanuela Morais da Costa

Alexandra Sofia de Freitas Gongalves
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